Mote Park Summer Series 4th September 2014 Results

Thank you for coming to the final Summer Series evening event. The Score course had an
experimental format which, although straightforward to understand, meant a bit of thought
was required for your optimum route. Aside from Richard Purkis's win, noteworthy
performances came from M8 Austin Howe winning the Yellow, and the Milward-Bose
Junior team doing well on the Score course - only their third event | believe. Well Done!

| hope you will be able to come to the first Kent Night Cup event on Thursday

18th September at Abbey Wood (see Event Details). Mark Glaisher
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Yellow Course 2.3km

Austin Howe

Ishani Milward-Bose
Rishi Milward-Bose
Akash Milward-Bose
Kirsty Milward

Richard Purkis
Mark Ford
Brendon Howe
David Thomas
Tom Dobra

Alan Hickling

Neil Speers

Jerry Purkis

Martin Skinner
Sean Cronin

David Float
Graham Thomas
Dave Collier
Milward-Bose Jun team
Sam Prior

Anthony Barrable
Keith Parkes

Kirsty Milward
Andrew Derrick
Bernard Wilson & KB
Nick Gallavin

Vlad Boev

Caroline Turner + 3

Club Class Time
SAX M8 17.23
NONE w13 19.21
NONE M11 20.06
NONE M16 24.01
NONE W45 27.22

Score course 60 Minutes

Club Class Controls Bonus Score
SAX M21 21 13 34
CHIG M35 21 13 34
SAX M45 21 13 34
SAX M20 21 13 34
cuoc M21 21 12 33
SAX M50 21 12 33
DFOK M45 21 12 33
SAX M55 21 12 33
WCOC M50 21 10 31
SAX M45 20 10 30
HAVOC M45 21 9 30
SAX M50 19 8 27
DFOK M60 20 7 27
NONE  M/W Jun 18 8 26
SAX W35 16 8 24
RAFO M70 16 6 22
DFOK M65 15 7 22
NONE w45 15 6 21
SAX M40 15 5 20
SAX M75 14 5 19
SAX M40 0
RSGB M60 19 5 24
K Cani-X W50 15 6 21

Time
49.54
51.38
55.38
56.01
47.36
53.00
55.10
58.04
48.05
57.24
59.05
53.37
58.47
57.04
53.11
51.43
54.06
56.16
53.59
56.21
retired
50.25
53.52



